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PRICE

$150.00

$150.00

$155.00

$395.00 **

$325.00 **

$465.00 **

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

SCM SHAFT MOUNT $155.00

$220.00

$228.00

$240.00

$285.00

$255.00

$265.00

FEED ROLLERS THAT CAN BE SHARPENED AGAIN & AGAIN & AGAIN!

GET MORE LIFE OUT OF YOUR STEEL FEED ROLLERS!

SEND IN YOUR DULL/USED STEEL ROLLERS AND WE CAN 

SERVICE & SHARPEN THEM TO BE LIKE NEW

· ROLLERS ARE CASE HARDENED SAW TOOTH STYLE, ALLOWING FOR RE-SHARPENING

· WIDER ROLLERS ARE WEBBED OUT FOR WEIGHT RELIEF

· ROLLERS INCLUDE SET SCREW/BOLT MOUNT

· SHAFT MOUNT OR BOLT-ON DESIGNS FOR WEINIG/SCM/DIEHL MOULDERS

DIEHL SHAFT MOUNT 140MM O.D. X 30MM BORE & 8MM KEYWAY

DIEHL BOLT ON 140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)
½"

¾"

1½"

⅜" or ½"

 ⅝" or  ¾"

$48.00 per roller

$58.00 per roller

  (APPROX. 1 WEEK TURNAROUND)

· CUSTOM SIZES & HARDENED KNURLED ROLLERS AVAILABLE - CONTACT US FOR QUOTE

¼"

⅜" or 10mm

 ½"
140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)

ROLLER WIDTH

140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY

$68.00 per roller

SHARPEN SAW TOOTH STYLE ROLLER

SHARPEN SAW TOOTH STYLE ROLLER (W/EXCESSIVE SHARPENING)

CONVERT ROLLER TO SAW TOOTH STYLE & SHARPEN

WEINIG & LEADERMAC

SHAFT MOUNT

WET TIMBER TOOTH (AGGRESSIVE)

220MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY

2" w/window

WEINIG BOLT ON

2" w/window

⅝" or ¾"

140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE

(requires 10mm X 8mm keystock, not included)

2" w/window

**DENOTES CUSTOM SIZES: APPROXIMATE DELIVERY OF 4 WEEKS.  PRICING DEPENDS ON QUANTITY (SHOWN ABOVE IS FOR 5-PC)

8" O.D. X 50MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY 2" w/window

WET TIMBER TOOTH (AGGRESSIVE)

140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY
2" w/window

¾"

SCM & LEADERMAC BOLT ON 140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)
½"

¾"

HARDENED STEEL FEED ROLLERS

STEEL FEED ROLLER RESHARPENING

Quantity

discounts 

available. 

Pricing upon 

request.

CENTRIC INC.   ·   8450 Highland Dr   ·   Wausau, WI 54401   ·   ph:1-800-926-3548   ·   fax:715-848-3371   ·   info@centrictool.com   ·   www.centrictool.com


