

CENTRIC

HARDENED STEEL FEED ROLLERS

FEED ROLLERS THAT CAN BE SHARPENED AGAIN & AGAIN & AGAIN!

- · ROLLERS ARE CASE HARDENED SAW TOOTH STYLE, ALLOWING FOR RE-SHARPENING
- · WIDER ROLLERS ARE WEBBED OUT FOR WEIGHT RELIEF
- · ROLLERS INCLUDE SET SCREW/BOLT MOUNT
- · SHAFT MOUNT OR BOLT-ON DESIGNS FOR WEINIG/SCM/DIEHL MOULDERS



Quantity discounts available. Pricing upon request.

0.11.11.11.11.00.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11				
· CUSTOM SIZES & HARDENED KNURLED ROLLERS AVAILABLE - CONTACT US FOR QUOTE		ROLLER WIDTH	PRICE	
WEINIG & LEADERMAC SHAFT MOUNT	140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY	3/8" or ½"	\$150.00	
		5%" or 34"	\$150.00	
		2" w/window	\$155.00	
	8" O.D. X 50MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY	2" w/window	\$395.00 **	
	WET TIMBER TOOTH (AGGRESSIVE) 140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY	2" w/window	\$325.00 **	
	WET TIMBER TOOTH (AGGRESSIVE) 220MM O.D. X 35MM BORE & 10MM KEYWAY	2" w/window	\$465.00 **	
WEINIG BOLT ON	140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)	1/4"	\$160.00	
		%" or 10mm	\$160.00	
		1/2"	\$160.00	
		%" or ¾"	\$160.00	
SCM SHAFT MOUNT	140MM O.D. X 35MM BORE (requires 10mm X 8mm keystock, not included)	2" w/window	\$155.00	
SCM & LEADERMAC BOLT ON	140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)	1/2"	\$220.00	
		3/4"	\$228.00	
DIEHL SHAFT MOUNT	140MM O.D. X 30MM BORE & 8MM KEYWAY	3/4"	\$240.00	
		1½"	\$285.00	
DIEHL BOLT ON	140MM O.D. FOR CENTER POSITION (STACKABLE)	1/2"	\$255.00	
		3/4"	\$265.00	

^{**}DENOTES CUSTOM SIZES: APPROXIMATE DELIVERY OF 4 WEEKS. PRICING DEPENDS ON QUANTITY (SHOWN ABOVE IS FOR 5-PC)

CENTRIC

STEEL FEED ROLLER RESHARPENING



GET MORE LIFE OUT OF YOUR STEEL FEED ROLLERS!

SEND IN YOUR DULL/USED STEEL ROLLERS AND WE CAN SERVICE & SHARPEN THEM TO BE LIKE NEW



SHARPEN SAW TOOTH STYLE ROLLER	\$48.00 per roller	
SHARPEN SAW TOOTH STYLE ROLLER (W/EXCESSIVE SHARPENING)	\$58.00 per roller	
CONVERT ROLLER TO SAW TOOTH STYLE & SHARPEN	\$68.00 per roller	

(APPROX. 1 WEEK TURNAROUND)